
Bundesfinale der Schülerinnen RSG 2012
am 9.06 2012 in Düsseldorf

D1 D1 D1

A ABZUG A ABZUG A ABZUG

SLK 10 - Mehrkampf Ohne Seil Reifen

4,800 3,100 3,150

8,150 7,150 -0,10 7,800

(2) (1) (1)

5,200 2,700 3,400

7,450 7,050 7,000

(1) (5) (2)

3,600 2,350 3,200

7,900 7,400 7,050

(7) (2) (4)

4,400 3,200 2,550

7,600 7,050 -0,05 6,750

(3) (2) (9)

3,400 2,650 2,150

8,300 7,050 7,500 -0,05

(4) (7) (3)

4,400 2,200 2,300

7,150 7,450 6,450

(8) (4) (14)

4,000 2,700 1,850

7,850 6,400 7,650

(6) (13) (8)

4,550 2,350 2,500

7,600 6,850 7,150

(5) (6) (17)

2,600 1,700 2,450

7,800 -0,05 7,050 7,300

(15) (7) (7)

4,300 1,650 2,600

6,950 6,800 6,850 -0,40

(9) (11) (17)

3,000 1,750 2,250

8,050 6,100 7,150

(12) (24) (5)

3,350 2,400 1,950

7,700 6,900 -0,20 6,500

(10) (10) (22)

3,700 2,650 2,200

6,700 6,700 6,750

(14) (9) (20)

2,700 1,900 2,200

7,450 6,900 7,300

(19) (15) (10)

3,200 2,250 2,550

6,950 6,850 -0,20 7,000

(22) (13) (12)

3,300 2,250 2,600

7,200 -0,05 6,400 6,600

(13) (20) (11)

2,600 1,500 2,100

6,900 6,600 7,450

(26) (19) (6)

3,400 1,600 2,250

6,750 6,800 6,900

(23) (18) (13)

2,600 1,750 2,800

7,700 6,900 6,700

(17) (17) (19)

7,650

20,600

19. Milidija Usupova

TSVE  Bielefeld 

3,850 2,950

49,1757,250 6,300 6,050

17,550 16,000 15,625

49,4757,100 6,500 6,450

17,250 15,950 16,275

3,6003,700

17. Chantal Behrje

OSC Bremerhaven

18. Maria Reizbihk

TV Bochum-Brenschede

4,200 4,750

49,5256,950 6,300 6,450

16,450 15,750 17,325

49,9507,450 6,200 6,300

17,900 15,600 16,450

4,5003,750

15. Nicole Mak

TV Lahr

16. Jana Langolf

SV Nettelnburg-Allermöhe

3,450 3,000

50,0757,250 6,800 6,600

17,400 16,300 16,375

50,3257,300 6,200 6,350

17,450 16,100 16,775

4,0504,100

13. Amina Bisieva

TK Hannover 

14. Violetta Resnikov

SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl

3,550 3,900

50,4507,450 7,250 5,750

17,850 17,050 15,550

50,6757,700 6,700 5,950

18,750 16,725 15,200

3,5504,250

11. Michelle Schewalje

Schwerter Turnerschaft

12. Maria Fits

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

4,400 4,250

51,2757,500 5,900 7,250

18,550 15,075 17,650

51,5007,700 6,550 6,000

18,950 16,525 16,025

4,5504,700

9. Walerija Maksimov

TV Wattenscheid 01

10. Annika Tietjen

Blumenthaler TV

4,950 4,250

52,1757,450 6,800 6,550

17,800 17,175 17,200

52,8257,450 6,750 5,600

19,600 17,200 16,025

4,0504,850

7. Muriel Schalla

TV Wattenscheid 01

8. Alicia Peresunchak

TV 1844 Idstein

4,200 4,000

52,8757,650 6,450 6,500

19,500 16,300 17,075

53,3507,450 7,150 6,550

19,000 18,125 16,225

4,1504,850

5. Kristina Koop

TV Wattenscheid 01

6. Pauline Zientek

SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl

3,600 4,350

54,6257,950 7,000 7,100

19,650 17,175 17,800

55,1757,900 7,350 6,900

19,900 18,275 17,000

4,1504,650

3. Nicole Klözer

TV Wattenscheid 01

4. Michelle Sinicyn

Kieler TB 

4,900 3,550

55,4007,950 7,250 7,250

19,450 18,275 17,675

56,5508,100 7,450 7,100

20,750 17,875 17,925

4,250

5,150

2. Aglaja Hartwig

Kieler TB 

4,050

D2 D2

1. Elina Lang

TSV 1846 Nürnberg

4,350

D2

E E E

57,2756,5507,400

18,10018,575
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D2 D2 D2

E E E

3,900 1,600 2,400

6,750 6,700 -0,30 7,050

(15) (25) (14)

2,700 1,550 2,000

6,500 6,450 6,850

(25) (15) (14)

3,300 2,250 1,550

7,800 6,950 -0,05 6,350 -0,40

(11) (12) (32)

3,400 1,750 1,550

6,850 5,700 6,400

(17) (26) (29)

3,200 1,650 2,350

6,800 6,800 6,300

(24) (29) (25)

1,800 1,450 1,850

6,450 7,100 6,700

(31) (20) (21)

3,750 1,950 1,300

6,450 6,600 5,800

(19) (22) (34)

2,150 1,450 2,000

6,950 6,500 6,400

(28) (27) (23)

2,050 1,400 1,600

6,400 6,500 6,250

(32) (23) (28)

2,300 1,650 1,700

6,450 6,350 6,600

(30) (28) (26)

2,500 2,050 1,800

6,200 6,400 -0,30 6,400

(29) (30) (26)

1,600 1,200 2,000

7,050 5,850 -0,20 6,350

(27) (37) (30)

1,550 1,000 1,350

6,600 6,250 6,500

(36) (33) (24)

3,600 1,050 1,500

6,600 6,350 4,850 -0,40

(19) (31) (39)

1,900 1,050 1,000

6,550 -0,05 6,000 -0,05 6,150

(33) (35) (33)

0,350 0,950 0,850

6,500 6,200 6,500

(37) (32) (31)

2,200 0,400 0,300

6,300 6,050 -0,30 6,250

(34) (38) (35)

1,800 0,950 0,650

6,050 5,650 5,150 -0,25

(35) (34) (38)

1,400 1,500 1,300

5,750 6,000 5,450

(39) (35) (36)
37,7005,500 4,800 4,250

12,650 12,850 12,200

3,7002,600

37. Lotta-Marie Warnke

SG Platjenwerbe 

38. Katharina Stein

SF Höhr-Grenzhausen

2,500 2,750

38,2256,500 5,700 4,200

14,350 13,075 10,800

40,5006,500 5,100 5,250

15,000 12,450 13,050

2,8002,800

35. Sofie Boutov

Coblenzer TG 

36. Karina Markert

Coblenzer TG 

2,300 3,550

40,9256,850 5,400 5,300

13,700 13,225 14,000

41,3756,650 4,550 4,900

15,050 12,850 13,475

3,8503,650

33. Gloria Reichert

TBG Neulußheim

34. Lilly Hirsch

TG Worms

3,500 3,000

42,3257,250 5,550 4,000

17,450 14,175 10,700

42,4506,150 4,850 5,700

14,300 13,200 14,950

4,1503,200

31. Melanie Helfenstein

TSG Söflingen 

32. Eva Zaslawska

TuG Leipzig 

2,000 3,150

42,6757,400 5,350 5,100

16,050 12,600 14,025

44,9006,900 5,500 5,750

15,600 14,600 14,700

3,3003,950

29. Natalie Ibanez

SV GW Beckedorf 

30. Alwina Vogelsang

TV Lahr

3,300 2,900

44,9256,800 5,850 5,800

15,550 14,675 14,700

45,1006,650 6,000 5,800

15,100 15,325 14,675

3,6504,250

27. Diana Hahn

TSG Kassel-Niederzwehren

28. Alexandra Ungeheuer

SSV Düsseldorf-Knittkuhl

3,750 4,000

45,8006,800 5,800 5,600

15,900 14,900 15,000

46,2007,250 5,850 5,100

17,450 15,400 13,350

3,6003,950

25. Melanie Gauert

1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn

26. Marie Kaganovskiy

TSV Schwerin

3,750 3,700

46,2756,900 5,900 6,050

15,150 15,600 15,525

46,3506,950 5,750 5,650

16,950 14,625 14,775

3,3002,500

23. Sophie-Maria Steinkühler

TuB Bocholt

24. Anna Podgorny

TBG Neulußheim

4,100 2,950

47,0257,300 6,300 5,900

17,550 14,925 14,550

48,7507,600 6,400 5,350

18,700 16,475 13,575

3,0004,100

21. Hanna Spadinger

SG Dahner Felsenland

22. Lara Selakovic

Essener TB SW

4,250 4,850

48,8757,350 6,750 5,950

16,550 16,100 16,225

49,0007,150 6,650 6,250

17,800 14,975 16,225

3,4502,250
20. Anja Kosan

Sport Club Siemensstadt
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E E E

0,800 0,950 0,450

5,850 5,400 5,450

(40) (39) (37)

1,200 0,450 0,800

5,950 5,300 -0,20 4,750

(38) (40) (40)
33,4505,850 4,050 4,650

13,000 9,925 10,525

1,4501,100

39. Emily Hahn

SF Höhr-Grenzhausen

40. Daniela Rupp

MTV Stuttgart 

2,100 2,900

34,5005,850 3,950 4,000

12,500 10,875 11,125
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